1550/2000nm High Power WDM Filter
Specifications
Parameters Unit Standard High Isolation
Pass Channel Wavelength Range λ1 nm 1880±10, 1900±10, 1950±20, 2000±30, 2050±20, 2090±10
Reflective Channel Wavelength Range λ2 nm 1530±20, 1550±20, 1570±20, 1590±20, 1625±10
Insertion Loss
Pass Channel@λ1 dB ≤1.4

Double Cladding (DC) Fiber, Cladding Power must be stripped before connecting the device.
Package dimension (>10w)
Ordering Information (PN)
FFWM -NN NN - (C) (C) (C) (C) -HPNN - (NN) - (C) (C) C NN - CC/CCC
Pass Wavelength
20=2000nm
19=1950nm
25=2050nm
90=1900nm
Ref Wavelength
53=1530nm
15=1550nm
57=1570nm
59=1590nm
Optical Power
1=1W
2=2W
5=5W
10=10W
Fiber Type
V= SM1950 Fiber
O=10/130 DC Fiber
R=25/250 DC Fiber
Blank for SMF-28 Fiber
Ref.2 Fiber
X=Sames Fiber
S= SMF-28 Fiber
Blank for Y Type
Fiber Sleeve
B= Bare Fiber
L= Loose Tube
2=2mm Cable
3=3mm Cable
Fiber Length
05=0.5m
10=1.0m
15=1.5m
20=2.0m
Connector Type
N=Without Connector
FC/APC=FC/APC Connector
LC/PC =LC/PC Connector
SC/UPC=SC/UPC Connector
Ref.1 Fiber
S= SMF-28 Fiber
Blank for
Same Fiber
Isolation
I= High Iso
Blank for
Standard
Package
M=Metal Box
Blank for SST
or >10W
Features
◙ High Isolation
◙ Low Insertion Loss
◙ High Reliability and Stability
◙ Various Bandwidth
◙ High Optical Power
Applications
◙ Broadband Systems
◙ Optical Amplifying Systems
◙ Telecommunication Networks
◙ Laser Systems
◙ Research Labs
Mode
M= Mux
D= Demux
Blank for Both
Average Power (Ref)
1= 1W